Laminaat « Plaza

Egger Nature Sense EL2980 Falun Oak | 7 mm

Type

Merk

Type product

Dikte

Pakinhoud in m?
Pakinhoud in m?
Breedte
Fabrieksgarantie
Lengte
Gebruiksklasse
Vloerverwarming geschikt?
Vloerkoeling geschikt?
Artikelnummer

Normale prijs

Actie prijs:

Laminaat houtstructuur
Egger

Laminaat

7 mm

2,493

2,493

19,3cm

20 jaar

129,2 cm

AC4 Klasse 32 zwaar gebruik
Ja

Ja

LM-09

€2995

€12,45

Prijs per m2 inclusief BTW



